
COMM NE COR OF SEC, RUN W 420.92
TO S R/W CR-240 FOR POB, CONT S 
FT, N 350 FT, TO S R/W OF CR 240

WITT RONALD/WITT VICKI
1114 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-9802

13-5S-15-00454-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

13515.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/30/2018 DF 16.95 23,817 108,225 4,917 18,900

STANDARD
3

49,153
10,410

127,125
83,380
31,534
51,846

HX HB 26,846
25,000

186,688
0

186,688

1140/0870 1/09/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RONALD WITT

RONALD & VICKI WITT

0738/0232 12/12/1990 WD Q V 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERALD WITT

RONALD WITT
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XFOB:1:1: OAKS MH

BLDG:1:1: OAKS MH

14291 M H 125 07/20/1998

HX Base Yr

1114 SW ICHETUCKNEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,930 106.1100 63.67 122,883 1999 1998 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 1,890 48,134

UOP 160 25 40 1,019

2,050 1,930 49,153

BAS= W70 S27 E38 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E32 N27$.

BAS

70

27

38

32

27

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 324.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 810

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

10,410

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.52 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 18,900

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 3,604

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.69 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,313

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 14.43 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 108,225


